
 

Cisco 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver
Netzwerk Medienkonverter 1000 Mbit/s
1310 nm

LWL - 1 Gbps

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. MGBLX1

EAN/UPC 0882658262791

 

Main features

General

Maximum data transfer rate 1000 Mbit/s

Cabling technology 1000Base-LX

Maximum transfer distance 10000 m

Wavelength 1310 nm

Connectivity technology Wired

Power consumption (typical) 1 W

Width 55.7 mm

Depth 13.4 mm

Height 8.5 mm
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